A
ER
W
AY
H
A
Y
 &

most conditions
Carrier units are designed practical, durable and easy to use, achieve excellent seedbed prep, with Aerway chain harrows. The unit base is
2 in. heavy square tubing mounted to the frame. The 6-foot carriers are easily removed by a single pin. To achieve this, place the Aerway
down, raise the rear of the harrow and secure on the rear hook. Finally, lift the front bar of the harrow and secure with the chain. A three
point hitch lift frame is also available.
6 SALFORD GROUP
Heaviest harrow in the industry
AERWAY
CHAIN HARROWS
7SALFORD GROUP
chain harrow
specifications
Model Number Chain Harrow Width
AW-CH07-3 7 ft.
AW-CH09-3 9 ft.
AW-CH11-3 11 ft.
AW-CH13-3 13 ft.
AW-CH15-3 15 ft.
AW-CH17-3 17 ft.
AW-CH19-3 19 ft.
AW-CH22-3 22 ft.
AW-CH24-3 24 ft.
AW-CH26-3 26 ft.
Model Number Cultivation Width Transport Width # of Tines Approx. Weight H.P. Required*(per ft.)
AW060Q 6 ft. 5 ft. 10 in. 32 1,400 lbs. 40 - 60
AW100Q 10 ft. 10 ft. 8 in. 64 2,100 lbs. 75 - 100
AW120Q 12 ft. 11 ft. 10 in. 72 2,500 lbs. 100 - 130

either a 3-Point (AWM3) or a Pull-type (AWMP) configurations.
ROLLERS
Four tines per row at 7.5 in. spacing. Each roller shaft supported by
two 2 in. pillow block bearings.
TILLAGE
Rollers adjust from 0°, 2.5° and 5° based on aeration or cultivation
AWMP HYDRAULICS
3 in. bore x 12 in. stroke double acting cylinder with manual
lockout.
AWMP WHEELS
9.5 in. X 15 in. – 8 ply ribbed agricultural tire mounted to six bolt
hub. Quantity: Two supplied.
Model Number Cultivation Width Transport Width # of Tines Approx. Weight H.P. Required*(per ft.)
AWM
PULL-TYPE
AWMP-063-AG-4 6.25 ft. 6.75 ft. (81 in.) 40 2,000 lbs. 38 - 63
AWMP-075-AG-4 7.5 ft. 8 ft. (96 in.) 48 2,150 lbs. 45 - 75
AWMP-100-AG-4 10 ft. 10.5 ft. (126 in.) 64 2,450 lbs. 60 - 100
AWM
THREE-POINT
AWM3-063-AG-4 6.25 ft. 6.75 ft. (81 in.) 40 1,200 lbs. 38 - 63
AWM3-075-AG-4 7.5 ft. 8 ft. (96 in.) 48 1,350 lbs. 45 - 75
AWM3-100-AG-4 10 ft. 10.5 ft. (126 in.) 64 1,650 lbs. 60 - 100
*Horsepower requirements vary by speed and operating depth.
COMPACTION RELIEF | SAVE RESOURCES |GREAT VALUE |DURABLE |CULTIVATE & AERATE
14 SALFORD GROUP
AERWAY